
Pea - Bee - Arrrr #5 2009 -2010 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 169 125 111 405 135.00 62 591 405 135.00 1
2 6 107 126 142 375 125.00 62 561 780 130.00 2
3 9 115 140 96 351 117.00 62 537 1131 125.67 -1
4 9 0 0.00 0 1131 125.67 -1
5 9 0 0.00 0 1131 125.67 -1
6 12 103 124 104 331 110.33 75 556 1462 121.83 -4
7 12 0 0.00 0 1462 121.83 -4
8 15 152 105 113 370 123.33 79 607 1832 122.13 -5
9 18 119 134 135 388 129.33 78 622 2220 123.33 -4

10 21 122 110 107 339 113.00 77 570 2559 121.86 -4
11 24 120 134 141 395 131.67 79 632 2954 123.08 -4
12 27 115 95 97 307 102.33 77 538 3261 120.78 -7
13 30 82 129 123 334 111.33 80 574 3595 119.83 -6
14 33 150 176 141 467 155.67 81 710 4062 123.09 -3
15 36 103 169 138 410 136.67 77 641 4472 124.22 -4
16 39 149 130 135 414 138.00 76 642 4886 125.28 -7
17 42 116 90 142 348 116.00 75 573 5234 124.62 -8
18 45 89 157 103 349 116.33 76 577 5583 124.07 -8
19 45 0 0.00 0 5583 124.07 -8
20 48 117 121 109 347 115.67 76 575 5930 123.54 -11
21 51 134 128 113 375 125.00 77 606 6305 123.63 -11
22 54 110 150 163 423 141.00 77 654 6728 124.59 -8
23 54 0 0.00 0 6728 124.59 -8
24 57 132 141 144 417 139.00 76 645 7145 125.35 -9
25 57 0 0.00 0 7145 125.35 -9
26 60 153 105 119 377 125.67 75 602 7522 125.37 -10
27 63 125 117 152 394 131.33 75 619 7916 125.65 -11
28 66 133 143 133 409 136.33 75 634 8325 126.14 -11
29 69 139 115 150 404 134.67 74 626 8729 126.51 -11
30 72 94 158 145 397 132.33 74 619 9126 126.75 -11
31 75 152 101 145 398 132.67 74 620 9524 126.99 -12
32 78 133 150 165 448 149.33 74 670 9972 127.85 -12
33 78 0 0.00 0 9972 127.85 -12
34 81 148 160 133 441 147.00 73 660 10413 128.56 -9
35 84 92 153 149 394 131.33 72 610 10807 128.65 -9

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 124.04 131.64 130.29     
     

           High Game 176 HHG 257
 HSS 467

           Low Game 82 HHS 710



Pea - Bee - Arrrr #5 2009 -2010 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season Heggi 
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg Cocco

1 3 108 103 148 359 119.67 63 548 359 119.67 -1
2 6 149 122 126 397 132.33 63 586 756 126.00 -2
3 9 155 154 149 458 152.67 63 647 1214 134.89 1
4 12 141 103 139 383 127.67 66 581 1597 133.08 1
5 15 114 118 131 363 121.00 67 564 1960 130.67 1
6 18 374 124.67 70 584 2334 129.67 4
7 21 152 169 138 459 153.00 71 672 2793 133.00 4
8 24 115 168 117 400 133.33 67 601 3193 133.04 5
9 27 101 162 134 397 132.33 67 598 3590 132.96 4

10 27 0 0.00 0 3590 132.96 4
11 27 0 0.00 0 3590 132.96 4
12 30 155 150 148 453 151.00 68 657 4043 134.77 7
13 33 130 127 93 350 116.67 66 548 4393 133.12 6
14 36 121 129 140 390 130.00 67 591 4783 132.86 3
15 39 129 143 148 420 140.00 68 624 5203 133.41 4
16 42 159 151 165 475 158.33 67 676 5678 135.19 7
17 45 102 112 146 360 120.00 65 555 6038 134.18 8
18 45 0 0.00 0 6038 134.18 8
19 48 117 135 116 368 122.67 66 566 6406 133.46 8
20 51 134 159 125 418 139.33 67 619 6824 133.80 11
21 51 0 0.00 0 6824 133.80 11
22 54 106 124 115 345 115.00 67 546 7169 132.76 8
23 57 129 122 139 390 130.00 68 594 7559 132.61 8
24 60 135 166 116 417 139.00 68 621 7976 132.93 9
25 63 114 113 107 334 111.33 68 538 8310 131.90 9
26 66 135 171 156 462 154.00 69 669 8772 132.91 10
27 69 133 136 149 418 139.33 68 622 9190 133.19 11
28 69 0 0.00 0 9190 133.19 11
29 69 0 0.00 0 9190 133.19 11
30 69 0 0.00 0 9190 133.19 11
31 72 128 116 152 396 132.00 67 597 9586 133.14 12
32 72 0 0.00 0 9586 133.14 12
33 74 155 154 309 154.50 309 9895 133.72 12
34 77 126 118 127 371 123.67 67 572 10266 133.32 9
35 77 0 0.00 0 10266 133.32 9

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 128.67 137.04 135.12     
     

           High Game 171 HHG 240
 HSS 475

           Low Game 93 HHS 676



Pea - Bee - Arrrr #5 2009 -2010 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 147 173 183 503 167.67 13 542 503 167.67
2 6 196 177 200 573 191.00 13 612 1076 179.33
3 9 201 201 165 567 189.00 13 606 1643 182.56
4 12 178 166 138 482 160.67 18 536 2125 177.08
5 15 178 188 191 557 185.67 23 626 2682 178.80
6 18 182 163 145 490 163.33 22 556 3172 176.22
7 21 173 168 169 510 170.00 24 582 3682 175.33
8 24 145 198 157 500 166.67 25 575 4182 174.25
9 27 143 146 147 436 145.33 26 514 4618 171.04

10 30 200 187 214 601 200.33 29 688 5219 173.97
11 33 216 155 181 552 184.00 27 633 5771 174.88  
12 36 162 137 166 465 155.00 28 549 6236 173.22
13 36 0 0.00 0 6236 173.22
14 39 167 145 199 511 170.33 27 592 6747 173.00
15 42 169 204 201 574 191.33 27 655 7321 174.31
16 45 150 202 163 515 171.67 26 593 7836 174.13
17 48 192 169 180 541 180.33 26 619 8377 174.52
18 51 194 177 183 554 184.67 26 632 8931 175.12
19 53 220 203 423 211.50 25 498 9354 176.49
20 56 148 156 197 501 167.00 24 573 9855 175.98
21 59 144 188 198 530 176.67 25 605 10385 176.02
22 62 162 173 184 519 173.00 24 591 10904 175.87
23 65 180 186 213 579 193.00 25 654 11483 176.66
24 68 216 189 188 593 197.67 24 665 12076 177.59
25 71 203 196 206 605 201.67 23 674 12681 178.61
26 74 195 164 191 550 183.33 22 616 13231 178.80
27 77 178 167 268 613 204.33 22 679 13844 179.79
28 80 193 173 177 543 181.00 21 606 14387 179.84
29 83 188 205 181 574 191.33 21 637 14961 180.25
30 86 180 186 151 517 172.33 20 577 15478 179.98
31 89 179 175 200 554 184.67 21 617 16032 180.13
32 92 169 203 192 564 188.00 20 624 16596 180.39
33 95 171 181 231 583 194.33 20 643 17179 180.83
34 98 163 142 224 529 176.33 20 589 17708 180.69
35 101 168 210 173 551 183.67 19 608 18259 180.78

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 176.67 178.53 187.03     
     

           High Game 268 HHG 290
 HSS 613

           Low Game 137 HHS 688



Pea - Bee - Arrrr #5 2009 -2010 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 180 146 189 515 171.67 15 560 515 171.67
2 6 162 185 190 537 179.00 15 582 1052 175.33
3 9 200 204 181 585 195.00 15 630 1637 181.89
4 12 139 184 175 498 166.00 19 555 2135 177.92
5 15 216 205 171 592 197.33 23 661 2727 181.80
6 18 169 156 165 490 163.33 19 547 3217 178.72
7 21 160 188 177 525 175.00 22 591 3742 178.19
8 24 206 171 191 568 189.33 22 634 4310 179.58
9 27 168 140 190 498 166.00 21 561 4808 178.07

10 30 203 145 171 519 173.00 22 585 5327 177.57
11 33 215 156 192 563 187.67 23 632 5890 178.48  
12 36 198 180 160 538 179.33 22 604 6428 178.56
13 39 216 210 160 586 195.33 22 652 7014 179.85
14 42 181 135 143 459 153.00 21 522 7473 177.93
15 45 169 170 171 510 170.00 23 579 7983 177.40
16 48 172 193 201 566 188.67 23 635 8549 178.10
17 51 168 221 183 572 190.67 22 638 9121 178.84
18 54 202 212 169 583 194.33 22 649 9704 179.70
19 57 174 171 177 522 174.00 21 585 10226 179.40
20 60 166 167 199 532 177.33 21 595 10758 179.30
21 63 192 176 195 563 187.67 21 626 11321 179.70
22 66 172 187 203 562 187.33 21 625 11883 180.05
23 69 159 183 193 535 178.33 20 595 12418 179.97
24 72 192 174 160 526 175.33 21 589 12944 179.78
25 75 193 174 201 568 189.33 21 631 13512 180.16
26 78 200 198 211 609 203.00 20 669 14121 181.04
27 81 162 212 182 556 185.33 19 613 14677 181.20
28 84 193 201 185 579 193.00 19 636 15256 181.62
29 87 177 177 171 525 175.00 19 582 15781 181.39
30 90 204 189 189 582 194.00 19 639 16363 181.81
31 93 203 149 237 589 196.33 19 646 16952 182.28
32 96 202 146 191 539 179.67 18 593 17491 182.20
33 99 182 148 183 513 171.00 18 567 18004 181.86
34 102 169 188 182 539 179.67 19 596 18543 181.79
35 105 191 176 235 602 200.67 19 659 19145 182.33

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 184.43 177.63 184.94     
     

Compound Fractured Wrist
           High Game 237 HHG 256
 HSS 609

           Low Game 135 HHS 669


